www.emisindia.com                                                                                                         1 | P a g e
Data Sheet
Single Phase EMI Filter – MF410
Description
These series range of double stage filters give superior performance when used in applications with low
Impedance loads controlling pulsed, continuous and intermittent interference noise and where high levels
Of mains borne interference are present.
.

Mechanical Drawing
Part Number
Ordering Code
Rated
Current
@40°C
Leakage Current
@250VAC/50Hz
(mA)
          Termination
Weight
(Kgs)
MF410 – 01 S410000001S 1A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8  0.125
MF410 – 02 S410000002S 2A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8  0.125
MF410 – 03 S410000003S 3A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8  0.17
MF410 - 06 S410000006S   6A* 0.34 6.3 x 0.8  0.17
MF410 - 10 S410000010S 10A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8  0.17
MF410 - 15 S410000015S 15A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8  0.26
MF410 - 20 S410000020N 20A 0.73  M5  0.65
MF410 - 25 S410000025N 25A 0.73  M5 0.65
MF410 - 30 S410000030N 30A 0.73  M5  0.65
MF410 - 35 S410000035N   35A* 0.73  M5 1
MF410 - 40 S410000040N 40A 0.73  M5 1
MF410 - 50 S410000050N 50A 0.73  M6  2
MF410 - 60 S410000060N 60A* 0.73  M6 3.5
MF410 - 100 S410000100N 100A* 0.73  M8 3.5
3A to 10A Types
Material/Finish  : CRCA/Nickel Plating
1A & 2A Types
Material/Finish : CRCA/Nickel Plating